
Dixon Quick Coupling 105

V-Series Seal Kits

Includes: body seal, Teflon™ back-up and adapter
seal 1¼", 1½", and 2" also have a valve seal and seal
flap. New style valving (discard extra valve seal).

WS-Series Seal Kits

Includes: body seal, Teflon™ back-up, valve seal,
valve clip and retaining ring.

AG-Series Seal Kits

Includes: body seal and Teflon™ back-up

T-Series Seal Kits

Includes: body seal

Seal K
its

Body
Size

Seal
Material

Part
Number

List
Price

Bag
Qty

Pack
Qty

1/4"
3/8"

Urethane
Urethane

2T-SKIT
3T-SKIT

$3.75
4.11

25
25

---
---

Body
Size

Seal
Material

Part
Number

List
Price

Bag
Qty

Pack
Qty

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1"
1"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"

2"
2"
2"

Nitrile
Viton™
EPDM
Nitrile

Viton™
EPDM
Nitrile

Viton™
EPDM
Nitrile

Viton™
EPDM
Nitrile

Viton™
EPDM
Nitrile

Viton™
EPDM
Nitrile

Viton™
EPDM
Nitrile

Viton™
EPDM

2V-SKIT
F-2V-SKIT
P-2V-SKIT
3V-SKIT
F-3V-SKIT
P-3V-SKIT
4V-SKIT
F-4V-SKIT
P-4V-SKIT
6V-SKIT
F-6V-SKIT
P-6V-SKIT
8V-SKIT
F-8V-SKIT
P-8V-SKIT
10V-SKIT
F-10V-SKIT
P-10V-SKIT
12V-SKIT
F-12V-SKIT
P-12V-SKIT
16V-SKIT
F-16V-SKIT
P-16V-SKIT

$4.76
6.94
3.27
5.00
7.38
6.49
5.85
8.48
6.94
8.03

10.84
8.03

10.21
13.25
10.42
12.26
15.86
12.78
14.70
19.04
15.63
15.76
20.05
18.26

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

Body
Size

Seal
Material

Part
Number

List
Price

Bag
Qty

Pack
Qty

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile

2AG-SKIT
3AG-SKIT
4AG-SKIT
6AG-SKIT
8AG-SKIT

$2.09
4.37
5.00
6.32
7.71

25
25
25
25
25

---
---
---
---
---

Body
Size

Seal
Material

Part
Number

List
Price

Bag
Qty

Pack
Qty

3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile

6WS-SKIT
8WS-SKIT
10WS-SKIT
12WS-SKIT
16WS-SKIT

$11.79
13.23
15.88
19.05
20.11

25
25
25
25
25

---
---
---
---
---

K-Series Seal Kits

Includes: body seal and Teflon™ back-up

Body
Size

Seal
Material

Part
Number

List
Price

Bag
Qty

Pack
Qty

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile

2K-SKIT
3K-SKIT
4K-SKIT
6K-SKIT
8K-SKIT

$4.14
4.34
5.19
6.99
8.88

25
25
25
25
25

---
---
---
---
---
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